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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan McMillan528
Sunbelt

9.050 8.475 9.3509.125 36.000
1 9 1 1 1 

1 

Vera Powell211
Champions Westlake

8.550 9.100 9.1008.950 35.700
5 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Kayla Walsh388
Kurt Thomas

8.100 9.325 8.8509.000 35.275
9 1 2T 8 3T

3T

Caitlyn Beggs747
TX Dreams

8.500 8.875 9.1008.800 35.275
7 4 6T 3T 3T

3T

Ava Stevens387
Kurt Thomas

8.850 8.625 9.0258.775 35.275
2 7 8 5 3T

3T

Alexandra Wrenn775
Top Flight

8.525 8.600 9.2758.750 35.150
6 8 9 2 6 

6 

Spencer Steppe226
Champions Westlake

8.650 8.975 8.7008.800 35.125
4 3 6T 9T 7 

7 

Emma Sullivan380
Kurt Thomas

8.200 8.750 9.0009.000 34.950
8 6 2T 6T 8 

8 

Olivia Thibault529
Sunbelt

7.950 8.450 9.0008.900 34.300
10T 10 5 6T 9 

9 

Brooke Forbus523
Sunbelt

8.700 8.075 8.6258.700 34.100
3 12 10 12 10 

10 

Lulu Ehinger717
TX Dreams

7.650 8.800 8.7008.675 33.825
13 5 11 9T 11 

11 

Grace Downing306
Gymnastics World

7.850 8.300 8.6758.400 33.225
12 11 12 11 12 

12 

Mayson Cartmill723
TX Dreams

7.950 7.000 8.2507.250 30.450
10T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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